Features & Benefits
•  Continuously graded pore structure of the filter capture contaminants
throughout the media, therefore improved dirt-holding capacity
•  Excellent compatibility with a variety of fluids
•  Absolute Rating from 0.5 micron to 100 microns
•  Ideal for removing deformable particles or gels from process fluids
•  Extended core option eliminates the need for expensive housing
hardware and allows for quick and easy cartridge change-out

Inner Diameter 3.5inch / 89mm
Length 40inch / 1016mm
Surface Area 60ft2 / 5.6m2
Recommended Operating Conditions
11.5-19psid / 0.8-1.2bar
Maximum Temperature 180ºF / 82ºC
Maximum Flowrate 300gpm / 70m3/hr
Rizonflow+® RFPA Filtration Features
Code
Absolute
Rating
Media
Removal Rating(Microns)at Efficiency
Flow Factor*[PSID/GPM]
99.98% 99.9% 99% 98%
RFP0045 0.45 Polypropylene 0.45 0.3 < 0.2 - 0.068
RFP010 1 Polypropylene 1 0.8 0.45 <0.2 0.026
RFP020 2 Polypropylene 2 1.5 0.8 0.2 0.01
RFP050 5 Polypropylene 5 4 1 0.45 0.008
RFP100 10 Polypropylene 10 7 2 0.5 0.0032
RFP200 20 Polypropylene 20 13 4 2 0.002
RFP400 40 Polypropylene 40 22 7 3 0.001
RFP700 70 Polypropylene 70 52 22 15 0.0008
RFP100 10 Cellulose 10 8 2 1 0.003
RFP150 15 Cellulose 15 10 3 2 0.002
RFP250 25 Cellulose 25 20 5 3 0.0002
RFP1000 100 Cellulose 100 85 10 5 0.0001
RFP1500 150 Cellulose 150 100 30 15 0.00005
*Flow factor refers to filter cartridge with 40inch length
www.horizon-water.com     Email: info@horizon-water.com
Cartridge          Media                        Removal Rating         Elements Length    O-ring Material              Removal Rating                           Core Material
Designation     P=Polypropylene  0045=0.45μm             40 =40inch               E= EPDM                         A=Absolute Removal Rating    P=Polypropylene